
First Name: Last Name:  Group: Email: Phone Numbers:
Katrina Bell 1 info@thetreehousetherapy.com.au -

Jacqueline Cleary 1 jacqueline.cleary.therapy@gmail.com 61411308131

Ben Crebert 1 bencrebert@gmail.com 435436757

Anna Fasolo 1 annafasolo@gmail.com 61431304985

Dale (Toni) Frost 1 dalef@mmsi.org.nz 221819763

Sarah Gibson 1 sarah@vicyfcs.com 905-580-1219

Jaclyn Guest 2 jaclynguest@gmail.com -

Sofia Harris 2 sofiatharris@gmail.com 61 420 974 141

Ai Kokunugi 2 ai7iain@gmail.com 490809536

Hwee Hsiang Liow 2 liow.hweehsiang@ccf.org.sg 93868765

Christina McLeod 2 christinamcleod@rocketmail.com 7804990201

Lauren Forsythe 3 lauren@laurenforsythecounseling.com -

Sara Mestas 3 missmestas@gmail.com 951-440-5409

Gunita Mistere 3 gunita0505@gmail.com 420501171

Victoria Sapoznikoff 3 v_sapoznikoff@hotmail.com 61434047812

Joanne Ng 3 joanneng.wp@gmail.com 6694754001

Beth Tubbs 4 beth@bethtubbs.com -

Kirsten Pendrick 4 kirsten.pendrick@hotmail.com 414445772

Kaz (Karyn) Porch 4 karyns@dcsi.net.au 610437 421986

Priya Raghav 4 priya@play-it-out.com 4256500500

Caitlin Roberts 4 robertscait21@gmail.com 780-292-6733

Mili Shoemaker 5 shoemakermili@gmail.com -

Hannah Muir 5 hannah@transformingkidsot.com 61428408844

Angela Roguski 5 angelaroguski@gmail.com 778-386-3413

Roslin Srikuruwal 5 roslin.srikuruwal@gmail.com 66818330320

Maria Wen 5 maria.wen@ymail.com 401913007

Michelle Morcate 5 michellemorcate@gmail.com 3059054257

mailto:info@thetreehousetherapy.com.au

